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ARP

RONALDO DESIGNER JEWELRY, INC.

Company:
Company ID: 0709110
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date:
Date filed:
Fee:

Principal Office

7/9/2008 12:00:00 AM
6/26/2018 10:25:21 AM

$15.00

115 EAST SPRING STREET, SUITE 102

NEW ALBANY, IN 47150

Registered Agent Name/Address

THOMAS G KARAGEORGE
SUITE 1400

ONE RIVERFRONT PLAZA
401 WEST MAIN STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

CFO
President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

LINDA C. NEEDHAM
RONNIE E. NEEDHAM
LINDA C. NEEDHAM
LINDA C. NEEDHAM
MICHAEL J. SCHESER
D. KEVIN RYAN
MARTHA J. BIESEL
ANGELA N. WILLIAMS
BETTY CORRINE MATTINGLY

115 E.
115 E.
115 E.
115 E.
115 E.
115 E.
115 E.
115 E.

Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150

46 Airport Lane, Springfield, KY 40069

Directors
Director RONNIE E. NEEDHAM 115 E. Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Director MICHAEL J. SCHESER 115 E. Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, IN 47150
Director Linda C Needham 115 E Spring Street, Suite 102, New Albany, Indiana 47150
County: Floyd
Business size: Large
Business type: Other
Signatures
Signature Linda Needham
Title CFO, Secretary, Treasurer




